- Power Factor Capacitors
- Harmonic Fitler Reactors
About Us
 Yash Capacitors Pvt Ltd, is recognized, pioneer in manufacturing capacitors established in 1981
with a track record of over 33 years.
 Yash group is having more than 10000sq.feet built up area in MIDC, Satpur, Nashik, Maharashtra.
 Yash Capacitors Pvt.Ltd uses globally acceptes Dielectric (MPP) Technologe with in-built safety
mechanism. This innovative process prevents bursting and protects the equipment in the event of a

                                      > 1,50,000 h for Heavy Duty
                                      > 2,00,000 h for Super HD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No.
Rated
(Kvar)
Current In
(Amp)
CR
µF
Dimensions
D*H
Stud
Screw
HEAVY DUTY CAPACITORS - CYLINDRICAL TYPE ( 3 Phase, 415VAC, 50Hz)
CAP/01/415SUN 1 1.4 3x6.16 45x160 M12
CAP/1.5/415SUN 1.5 2.1 3x9.24 45x160 M12
CAP/02/415SUN 2 2.8 3x12.32 50x150 M12
CAP/2.5/415SUN 2.5 3.5 3x15.40 50x150 M12
CAP/05/415SUN 5 7 3x30.80 63x200 M12
CAP/06/415SUN 6 8.8 3x36.96 68x200 M12
CAP/7.5/415SUN 7.5 10.4 3x46.20 68x200 M12
CAP/10/415SUN 10 13.9 3x61.60 75x200 M12
CAP/12.5/415SUN 12.5 17.4 3x77 85x200 M12
CAP/15/415SUN 15 20.9 3x92.40 75x278 M12
CAP/20/415SUN 20 27.8 3x123.20 85x278 M12
CAP/25/415SUN 25 34.8 3x154.00 100x278 M12
CAP/30/415SUN 30 42 3x184.80 116x278 M12
HEAVY DUTY CAPACITORS - CYLINDRICAL TYPE ( 3 Phase, 440VAC, 50Hz)
CAP/01/440SUN 1 1.31 3x5.48 45x160 M12
CAP/01/440SUN 2 2.62 3x10.96 50x150 M12
CAP/03/440SUN 3 3.93 3x16.44 57x150 M12
CAP/04/440SUN 4 5.24 3x21.92 63.5x150 M12
CAP/05/440SUN 5 6.55 3x27.4 63.5x200 M12
CAP/06/440SUN 6 7.86 3x32.88 68x200 M12
CAP/07/440SUN 7 9.17 3x38.36 68x200 M12
CAP/7.5/440SUN 7.5 9.83 3x41.1 75x200 M12
CAP/08/440SUN 8 10.48 3x43.84 75x200 M12
CAP/10/440SUN 10 13.10 3x54.8 85x200 M12
CAP/12.5/440SUN 12.5 16.38 3x68.5 90x200 M12
CAP/15/440SUN 15 19.65 3x82.2 85x278 M12
CAP/20/440SUN 20 26.20 3x109.6 90x278 M12
CAP/25/440SUN 25 32.75 3x137 100x278 M12
CAP/30/440SUN 30 39.30 3x164.4 116x278 M12
CAP/33.1/440SUN 33.1 43.36 3x181.40 116x278 M12
HEAVY DUTY CAPACITORS - CYLINDRICAL TYPE ( 3 Phase, 480VAC, 50Hz)
CAP/10/480SUN 10 12 3x46.04 85x200 M12
CAP/15/480SUN 15 18 3x69 90x200 M12
CAP/20/480SUN 20 24 3x92.40 85x278 M12
CAP/25/480SUN 25 30 3x115 90x278 M12
CAP/30/480SUN 30 36 3x138 100x278 M12
HEAVY DUTY CAPACITORS - CYLINDRICAL TYPE ( 3 Phase, 525VAC, 50Hz)
CAP/10/525SUN 10 11 3x38.5 75x200 M12
CAP/15/525SUN 15 16.5 3x57.75 75x278 M12
CAP/20/525SUN 20 22 3x77 85x278 M12
CAP/25/525SUN 25 27.5 3x96.25 90x278 M12
CAP/30/525SUN 30 33 3x115.50 100x278 M12
CAP/33/525SUN 33 36.3 3x127.05 100x278 M12
HEAVY DUTY CAPACITORS - CYLINDRICAL TYPE ( 3 Phase, 690VAC, 50Hz)
CAP/10/690SUN 10 8.37 3x22.29 75x200 M12
CAP/15/690SUN 15 12.6 3x33.45 85x200 M12
CAP/20/690SUN 20 16.8 3x44.60 90x200 M12
CAP/25/690SUN 25 21 3x55.75 100x200 M12
CAP/30/690SUN 30 25.2 3x66.90 100x200 M12
 We offer customised capacitors as per customer requirement.
 Dimensions are subject to change, prior intimation will be given to customer in advance.
 Rating 10 Kvar and above will be available with intergrated discharge resistors.
PART NUMBER INDEX